Pro Rewards Report

First Name

Maurio
Tyson
Chelsea
Nicole
Lazarus
Eric
Jaclyn
Alex
Kelley
Marcie
Tony
Carmal
Staci
Raven
Sachiko
Ronald
Justin
Sarah
Lenvi
Matt
Destiny
Cynthia
Daisy
Sara
Dajung
Catherine
Eka
Samantha
Marry
Amy
Jeff
Lisa
Rosa

Marcus

Last Name
Hill
Braziel
Moore
Clark
Crumedy
Murphy
Johnson
Schaefer
Martinez
Daugherty
White
Terrell
Baker-Williams
Newsome
Jungbluth
Campos
Taylor
Chadwell
Tennessee
Johnson
Knoll
Mendez
Saldivar
Kauffmann
Jun
Johnson
Ukaobasi
Rush
Su
Noack
Derhammer
Treece
Hale

Mercer

Rewards Points

93,000
54,000
52,000
52,000
44,000
42,000
39,000
38,000
31,000
31,000
30,000
29,000
29,000
29,000
25,000
24,000
24,000
22,000
21,000
21,000
21,000
20,000
19,000
18,000
18,000
18,000
18,000
18,000
17,000
17,000
17,000
17,000
17,000

16,000

Rewards Level

Diamond
Diamond
Diamond
Diamond
Diamond
Diamond
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold



First Name

Linda
Elliott
Brandon
Aj
Margo
Shannon
Suheil
Tanya
Omar
Jenna
Erin
Andrea
Derek
Samantha
Jeremy
Kimberley
Kodi
Darrell
Bridgette
Jorge
Marlene
Rodney
Dustin
Roslyn
Helena
Isaac
Maida
Arielle
Debbie
Brittany
Vanessa
Daniel
Amanda

Amanda

Last Name
Berry
Finley
Arnold

Joe
Martinez
Isbell

Pelegreen

Griffin
Overturf
Tubbs

Pontbriand

Russ Younger

Richardson
Allen
Mickles
Olvera
Davis
Bolden
Coleman
Elias
Furnas
White
Rhoads
Stewart
Darrah
Johnson
Zamora
Ball
Medina
Ayers
Flores
Solis
Miles

Hall

Rewards Points
16,000
16,000
15,000
15,000
15,000
15,000
15,000
15,000
14,000
14,000
14,000
14,000
13,000
13,000
13,000
13,000
13,000
13,000
13,000
13,000
13,000
12,000
12,000
12,000
12,000
12,000
12,000
12,000
11,000
11,000
11,000
10,000
10,000

10,000

Rewards Level

Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold



First Name
Ramont
David
Olive
Ashley
David
Marisa
Emma
Randall
Luis
Dillah
Robin
Jelisha
Julianna
Passion
Anna
Sharon
Allison
Mindee
Garett
Liz
Francisco
Beth
Donna
Susie
Larry
Karina
Sarita
Apple
Michael
Nadia
Amanda
Vincent
Jessie

Loretta

Last Name

Mittchell
Lovelace
Daniels
Lutz
McCulley
Gonzales
Nelson
Royall
Romero
Muridi
Evans
Scobey
Griger
Booker
Paterniti
Ashworth
Heeney
Huff
Manning
Knight
Rodriguez
Medina
Byrom
Richardson
Swann
Vazquez
Battles
Davis
Chidozie
Moreno
Beaty
Watson
Corning

Gamez

Rewards Points

10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
9,000
9,000
9,000
9,000
9,000
9,000
9,000
9,000
9,000
9,000
9,000
9,000
9,000
9,000
9,000
9,000
9,000

9,000

Rewards Level

Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold



First Name Last Name Rewards Points Rewards Level

John Hendrix 9,000 Gold
Jennifer Carpenter 8,000 Gold
Jenni Walters 8,000 Gold
James Mickles 8,000 Gold
Joshua Matlock 8,000 Gold
Kelly Robinson 8,000 Gold
Anna De Leon 8,000 Gold
Donisha Santiago 8,000 Gold
Urica Chevis 8,000 Gold
Jill McCoy 8,000 Gold
Angelica Thompson 8,000 Gold
Keisha Dorsey 8,000 Gold
Rebecca Moreira 8,000 Gold
Dinara Smith 8,000 Gold
Jason Pate 8,000 Gold
Jennifer Serda 8,000 Gold
Andre Nunis 8,000 Gold
Jennifer Espino Ramirez 8,000 Gold
Julia Salzberg 8,000 Gold
Ivan Blazquez 8,000 Gold
Brian Savoy 8,000 Gold
Lia Jeffrey 8,000 Gold
Monica Pippins 8,000 Gold
Alexa Munguia 8,000 Gold
Marcus Carter 8,000 Gold
Adrienne Holden 8,000 Gold
Anthonia Abanobi 8,000 Gold
Jamie Morrison 7,000 Gold
Leti Sterneckert 7,000 Gold
Meredith McCrary 7,000 Gold
Teresa Pottorff 7,000 Gold
Tammy Williams 7,000 Gold
Rosaline Baum 7,000 Gold

Chris Hudson 7,000 Gold



First Name

Vernon
Edric
Christina
Alice
Shauntoris
Lani
Elizabeth
Josh
Emily
Amira
Nory
Doreen
Keisha
Heather
Monique
Ashonda
Ezell
Sarah
Mary Kathryn
George
James
Christopher
Melissa
Natalie
Mikka
Jennifer
Joy
Miles
JARED
Omar
Ciara
Sunni
Vengie

Semeon

Last Name
Ginnis
Joor
Escamilla
Hernandez
Jones
Kuhlman
Jones
Stoneking
Johnson
Rajab
Melendez
Cruz
Ragoobir
Rehman
Gross
Walker
Mayes
Lacy
Sneckner
Lewis
Constas
Woodard
Rodriguez
Matthews
Anora
Powdrill
Bankston
Stovall
FEATHER
Solh
Love
Ewing
Martinez

Charles

Rewards Points

7,000
6,000
6,000
6,000
6,000
6,000
6,000
6,000
6,000
6,000
6,000
6,000
6,000
6,000
6,000
6,000
6,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000

5,000

Rewards Level

Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold



First Name Last Name Rewards Points Rewards Level

Norma Reynolds 5,000 Gold
Cory Williams 5,000 Gold
Daniel Smith 5,000 Gold
Yahda Daniels 5,000 Gold
Jamie Hensley 5,000 Gold
Angelo Foadey 5,000 Gold
Corry Tibbs 5,000 Gold
Aquin Clarke 5,000 Gold
Courtney Young 5,000 Gold
Lawrence Chambers 5,000 Gold
Erika Anzaldua 5,000 Gold
Kadimah Duncan 5,000 Gold
Regina Sowell 5,000 Gold
Christina Scott 5,000 Gold
David Mccatty 5,000 Gold
Martin Walker 5,000 Gold
Chazma Wallace 5,000 Gold
Airo Peek 5,000 Gold
Marzel McGee 5,000 Gold
Tonda Barber 5,000 Gold
Je'rell Rogers 5,000 Gold
Lauren Reed 5,000 Gold
Alexis Mclaughlin 5,000 Gold
Daaron Mcfarling 5,000 Gold
Jesus Maymi 5,000 Gold
Marc Kone 5,000 Gold
Marbella Lewandowski 5,000 Gold
Courtney Broom 5,000 Gold
Brent Johnson 5,000 Gold
Riley Duncan 5,000 Gold
Melissa Borger 5,000 Gold
Alvin Williams 5,000 Gold
Niyesia Thunder 5,000 Gold

Camille Perkins 4,000 Gold



First Name

Rebekah
Brittney
Sarah
Liz

Brenda

Jose Francisco

Joseph
Monica

Isaure

Maria Raquel

Chasity
Tasha
Anita
Melissa
Nicholas
Tara
Kimberly
Bryan
Trixy
Anderson
Johnathan
Walber
Everette
Logan
Edward
Devonte
Lance
Raquele
Jordan
Ashley
Todd
Beth
Ramiro

Rick

Last Name
Olson
Slade

Mitchell

Uhlaender

Bohm
Espinoza
Coleman

Cruz
Moorehead
Tello
Shugart
Schaded
Luna
Chavez
Reche
Brooks
Russaw
Boomer

Curtis

Moise

Goins

Oliveira

Henderson

Montgomery
Nelson

Outerbridge
Fisher

Stanton
Burden
Davis
Gold
Sciba
Espinosa

Farris

Rewards Points

4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000

4,000

Rewards Level

Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold



First Name

Raycel
Jennifer
Krystal
George
Theo
Kamryn
Gabriela
Brad
Imee
Stoney
Sut
Benjamin
Jeremiah
April
Vincent
Ben
Jordan
Shaneve
Saleena
Cade
Hanna
Candace
TERRELL
Yolanda
Jocelyn
Brian
Joy
Rita
Lillie
Roger
Homer
Brent
Patricia

Nadine

Last Name
Dasher
Saldana
Alexander
Polk
Plowden
Frenzel
Abudo
Prokupek
White
Clark
Am
Banor
Mitchell
Green
Marcellus
Humphrey
Hagen
Swift
Rojas
Elms
McCabe
Foxx
MAXWELL
Smith
Brown
Minor
Trethewey
Gonzales
Williams
Smith
Alafa Jr.
Coffee
Gallaway

Stapelberg

Rewards Points

4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
3,000
3,000
3,000
3,000
3,000
3,000
3,000
3,000
3,000
3,000
3,000
3,000
3,000
3,000
3,000
3,000
3,000

3,000

Rewards Level

Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold



First Name

Elizabeth
Sherroll
Jennifer

Taylor
Sheri
Rachel
James
Leo
Shanti
James
Doris
Jennifer
Tera
Eladio
Jeremy
Samantha
Pantea
Nick
Jay
Rene
Tonja
Chris

Courtney
Gabriel
Michelle

Tara

Liana
Cheryl
Nicole
Reyna

Sue Ellen
Javarise

Shelbi

Akwugo

Last Name
Thompson
Reese
Lorcher
Cross
Glenn
Patel
Johnson
Belton
Soman
Lasnoski
Le
Wilson
Rattler
Camarillo
Becks
Pemberton
Motian
Del Toro
Maymi
Scherer
Johnson
Bridges
Swanson
Whitfield
Leavitt
Skinner
Gonzales
Green
David
Deese
Osorio
Donald
Ray

Akagha

Rewards Points

3,000
3,000
3,000
3,000
3,000
3,000
3,000
3,000
3,000
3,000
3,000
3,000
3,000
3,000
3,000
3,000
3,000
3,000
3,000
3,000
3,000
3,000
3,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000

2,000

Rewards Level

Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold



First Name

Emily
Rich
Wade
Tanya
Mimi
Thomas
Farrah
Todd
Marcia
Jennifer
Vanessa
Shine
Roshni
Anthony
Autumn
Kiley
Kimberly
Mariel
Teddy
Rosie
Ernesto
Michael
Rizza
Jose
Amy
Jackie
Melinda
Sayde
Desiree
Charles
Crystal
Kasey
“Shine”

Amber

Last Name
Talley
Feliciano
Meismer
Youngblood
[rvin
Cole
Kugman
Tanner
Harris
Walters
Quinones
Johnson
Bhakta
Bartlett
Brocher
Gosda
Ramirez
McWhorter
Tatum
Sexton
Barrios
Jordan
Poblete
Garcia
Henson
Stout
Carrington
Rincon
Mcgee
Ellis
Villarreal
Wilson
Johnson

Sutton

Rewards Points

2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000

2,000

Rewards Level

Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold



First Name Last Name Rewards Points Rewards Level

Stephanie McNeal 1,000 Gold
Chris White 1,000 Gold
Jacqueline Penna 1,000 Gold
Heather Alexander 1,000 Gold
Terra Martin 1,000 Gold
Brian Fluellen 1,000 Gold
Tyler Kroll 1,000 Gold
Marco Fanini 1,000 Gold
Emily Chabert 1,000 Gold
Shannon Gambino 1,000 Gold
Christina Wedell 1,000 Gold
Stephanie Thuman 1,000 Gold
Donna Barnett 1,000 Gold
Taryd Makal 1,000 Gold
Kristi Soltysiak 1,000 Gold
Darius Moore 1,000 Gold
Forrest Cohen 1,000 Gold
Nicolette Foadey 1,000 Gold
Daniel Eldrige 1,000 Gold
Eleni Kapasaki 1,000 Gold
Richard Gonzalez 1,000 Gold
Valerie Fetzer 1,000 Gold
Melissa Parker 1,000 Gold
Joleen Jordan 1,000 Gold
Ashley Kenney 1,000 Gold
Andrea Morgan 1,000 Gold
Avery Marshall 1,000 Gold
Calvin Anderson 1,000 Gold

Atty. Al Davis 1,000 Gold



