

Pro Rewards Report

First Name	Last Name	Rewards Points	Rewards Level
Maurio	Hill	93,000	Diamond
Tyson	Braziel	54,000	Diamond
Chelsea	Moore	52,000	Diamond
Nicole	Clark	52,000	Diamond
Lazarus	Crumedy	44,000	Diamond
Eric	Murphy	42,000	Diamond
Jaclyn	Johnson	39,000	Platinum
Alex	Schaefer	38,000	Platinum
Kelley	Martinez	31,000	Platinum
Marcie	Daugherty	31,000	Platinum
Tony	White	30,000	Platinum
Carmal	Terrell	29,000	Platinum
Staci	Baker-Williams	29,000	Platinum
Raven	Newsome	29,000	Platinum
Sachiko	Jungbluth	25,000	Platinum
Ronald	Campos	24,000	Platinum
Justin	Taylor	24,000	Platinum
Sarah	Chadwell	22,000	Platinum
Lenvi	Tennessee	21,000	Platinum
Matt	Johnson	21,000	Platinum
Destiny	Knoll	21,000	Platinum
Cynthia	Mendez	20,000	Platinum
Daisy	Saldivar	19,000	Gold
Sara	Kauffmann	18,000	Gold
Dajung	Jun	18,000	Gold
Catherine	Johnson	18,000	Gold
Eka	Ukaobasi	18,000	Gold
Samantha	Rush	18,000	Gold
Marry	Su	17,000	Gold
Amy	Noack	17,000	Gold
Jeff	Derhammer	17,000	Gold
Lisa	Treece	17,000	Gold
Rosa	Hale	17,000	Gold
Marcus	Mercer	16,000	Gold

First Name	Last Name	Rewards Points	Rewards Level
Linda	Berry	16,000	Gold
Elliott	Finley	16,000	Gold
Brandon	Arnold	15,000	Gold
Aj	Joe	15,000	Gold
Margo	Martinez	15,000	Gold
Shannon	Isbell	15,000	Gold
Suheil	Pelegreen	15,000	Gold
Tanya	Griffin	15,000	Gold
Omar	Overturf	14,000	Gold
Jenna	Tubbs	14,000	Gold
Erin	Pontbriand	14,000	Gold
Andrea	Russ Younger	14,000	Gold
Derek	Richardson	13,000	Gold
Samantha	Allen	13,000	Gold
Jeremy	Mickles	13,000	Gold
Kimberley	Olvera	13,000	Gold
Kodi	Davis	13,000	Gold
Darrell	Bolden	13,000	Gold
Bridgette	Coleman	13,000	Gold
Jorge	Elias	13,000	Gold
Marlene	Furnas	13,000	Gold
Rodney	White	12,000	Gold
Dustin	Rhoads	12,000	Gold
Roslyn	Stewart	12,000	Gold
Helena	Darrah	12,000	Gold
Isaac	Johnson	12,000	Gold
Maida	Zamora	12,000	Gold
Arielle	Ball	12,000	Gold
Debbie	Medina	11,000	Gold
Brittany	Ayers	11,000	Gold
Vanessa	Flores	11,000	Gold
Daniel	Solis	10,000	Gold
Amanda	Miles	10,000	Gold
Amanda	Hall	10,000	Gold

First Name	Last Name	Rewards Points	Rewards Level
Ramont	Mittchell	10,000	Gold
David	Lovelace	10,000	Gold
Olive	Daniels	10,000	Gold
Ashley	Lutz	10,000	Gold
David	McCulley	10,000	Gold
Marisa	Gonzales	10,000	Gold
Emma	Nelson	10,000	Gold
Randall	Royall	10,000	Gold
Luis	Romero	10,000	Gold
Dillah	Muridi	10,000	Gold
Robin	Evans	10,000	Gold
Jelisha	Scobey	10,000	Gold
Julianna	Griger	10,000	Gold
Passion	Booker	10,000	Gold
Anna	Paterniti	10,000	Gold
Sharon	Ashworth	10,000	Gold
Allison	Heeney	9,000	Gold
Mindee	Huff	9,000	Gold
Garett	Manning	9,000	Gold
Liz	Knight	9,000	Gold
Francisco	Rodriguez	9,000	Gold
Beth	Medina	9,000	Gold
Donna	Byrom	9,000	Gold
Susie	Richardson	9,000	Gold
Larry	Swann	9,000	Gold
Karina	Vazquez	9,000	Gold
Sarita	Battles	9,000	Gold
Apple	Davis	9,000	Gold
Michael	Chidozie	9,000	Gold
Nadia	Moreno	9,000	Gold
Amanda	Beaty	9,000	Gold
Vincent	Watson	9,000	Gold
Jessie	Corning	9,000	Gold
Loretta	Gamez	9,000	Gold

First Name	Last Name	Rewards Points	Rewards Level
John	Hendrix	9,000	Gold
Jennifer	Carpenter	8,000	Gold
Jenni	Walters	8,000	Gold
James	Mickles	8,000	Gold
Joshua	Matlock	8,000	Gold
Kelly	Robinson	8,000	Gold
Anna	De Leon	8,000	Gold
Donisha	Santiago	8,000	Gold
Urica	Chevis	8,000	Gold
Jill	McCoy	8,000	Gold
Angelica	Thompson	8,000	Gold
Keisha	Dorsey	8,000	Gold
Rebecca	Moreira	8,000	Gold
Dinara	Smith	8,000	Gold
Jason	Pate	8,000	Gold
Jennifer	Serda	8,000	Gold
Andre	Nunis	8,000	Gold
Jennifer	Espino Ramirez	8,000	Gold
Julia	Salzberg	8,000	Gold
Ivan	Blazquez	8,000	Gold
Brian	Savoy	8,000	Gold
Lia	Jeffrey	8,000	Gold
Monica	Pippins	8,000	Gold
Alexa	Munguia	8,000	Gold
Marcus	Carter	8,000	Gold
Adrienne	Holden	8,000	Gold
Anthonia	Abanobi	8,000	Gold
Jamie	Morrison	7,000	Gold
Leti	Sterneckert	7,000	Gold
Meredith	McCrary	7,000	Gold
Teresa	Pottorff	7,000	Gold
Tammy	Williams	7,000	Gold
Rosaline	Baum	7,000	Gold
Chris	Hudson	7,000	Gold

First Name	Last Name	Rewards Points	Rewards Level
Vernon	Ginnis	7,000	Gold
Edric	Joor	6,000	Gold
Christina	Escamilla	6,000	Gold
Alice	Hernandez	6,000	Gold
Shauntoris	Jones	6,000	Gold
Lani	Kuhlman	6,000	Gold
Elizabeth	Jones	6,000	Gold
Josh	Stoneking	6,000	Gold
Emily	Johnson	6,000	Gold
Amira	Rajab	6,000	Gold
Nory	Melendez	6,000	Gold
Doreen	Cruz	6,000	Gold
Keisha	Ragoobir	6,000	Gold
Heather	Rehman	6,000	Gold
Monique	Gross	6,000	Gold
Ashonda	Walker	6,000	Gold
Ezell	Mayes	6,000	Gold
Sarah	Lacy	5,000	Gold
Mary Kathryn	Sneckner	5,000	Gold
George	Lewis	5,000	Gold
James	Constas	5,000	Gold
Christopher	Woodard	5,000	Gold
Melissa	Rodriguez	5,000	Gold
Natalie	Matthews	5,000	Gold
Mikka	Anora	5,000	Gold
Jennifer	Powdrill	5,000	Gold
Joy	Bankston	5,000	Gold
Miles	Stovall	5,000	Gold
JARED	FEATHER	5,000	Gold
Omar	Solh	5,000	Gold
Ciara	Love	5,000	Gold
Sunni	Ewing	5,000	Gold
Vengie	Martinez	5,000	Gold
Semeon	Charles	5,000	Gold

First Name	Last Name	Rewards Points	Rewards Level
Norma	Reynolds	5,000	Gold
Cory	Williams	5,000	Gold
Daniel	Smith	5,000	Gold
Yahda	Daniels	5,000	Gold
Jamie	Hensley	5,000	Gold
Angelo	Foadey	5,000	Gold
Corry	Tibbs	5,000	Gold
Aquin	Clarke	5,000	Gold
Courtney	Young	5,000	Gold
Lawrence	Chambers	5,000	Gold
Erika	Anzaldua	5,000	Gold
Kadimah	Duncan	5,000	Gold
Regina	Sowell	5,000	Gold
Christina	Scott	5,000	Gold
David	Mccatty	5,000	Gold
Martin	Walker	5,000	Gold
Chazma	Wallace	5,000	Gold
Airo	Peek	5,000	Gold
Marzel	McGee	5,000	Gold
Tonda	Barber	5,000	Gold
Je'rell	Rogers	5,000	Gold
Lauren	Reed	5,000	Gold
Alexis	Mclaughlin	5,000	Gold
Daaron	Mcfarling	5,000	Gold
Jesus	Maymi	5,000	Gold
Marc	Kone	5,000	Gold
Marbella	Lewandowski	5,000	Gold
Courtney	Broom	5,000	Gold
Brent	Johnson	5,000	Gold
Riley	Duncan	5,000	Gold
Melissa	Borger	5,000	Gold
Alvin	Williams	5,000	Gold
Niyesia	Thunder	5,000	Gold
Camille	Perkins	4,000	Gold

First Name	Last Name	Rewards Points	Rewards Level
Rebekah	Olson	4,000	Gold
Brittney	Slade	4,000	Gold
Sarah	Mitchell	4,000	Gold
Liz	Uhlaender	4,000	Gold
Brenda	Bohm	4,000	Gold
Jose Francisco	Espinoza	4,000	Gold
Joseph	Coleman	4,000	Gold
Monica	Cruz	4,000	Gold
Isaure	Moorehead	4,000	Gold
Maria Raquel	Tello	4,000	Gold
Chasity	Shugart	4,000	Gold
Tasha	Schaded	4,000	Gold
Anita	Luna	4,000	Gold
Melissa	Chavez	4,000	Gold
Nicholas	Reche	4,000	Gold
Tara	Brooks	4,000	Gold
Kimberly	Russaw	4,000	Gold
Bryan	Boomer	4,000	Gold
Trixy	Curtis	4,000	Gold
Anderson	Moise	4,000	Gold
Johnathan	Goins	4,000	Gold
Walber	Oliveira	4,000	Gold
Everette	Henderson	4,000	Gold
Logan	Montgomery	4,000	Gold
Edward	Nelson	4,000	Gold
Devonte	Outerbridge	4,000	Gold
Lance	Fisher	4,000	Gold
Raquele	Stanton	4,000	Gold
Jordan	Burden	4,000	Gold
Ashley	Davis	4,000	Gold
Todd	Gold	4,000	Gold
Beth	Sciba	4,000	Gold
Ramiro	Espinosa	4,000	Gold
Rick	Farris	4,000	Gold

First Name	Last Name	Rewards Points	Rewards Level
Raycel	Dasher	4,000	Gold
Jennifer	Saldana	4,000	Gold
Krystal	Alexander	4,000	Gold
George	Polk	4,000	Gold
Theo	Plowden	4,000	Gold
Kamryn	Frenzel	4,000	Gold
Gabriela	Abudo	4,000	Gold
Brad	Prokupek	4,000	Gold
Imee	White	4,000	Gold
Stoney	Clark	4,000	Gold
Sut	Am	4,000	Gold
Benjamin	Banor	4,000	Gold
Jeremiah	Mitchell	4,000	Gold
April	Green	4,000	Gold
Vincent	Marcellus	4,000	Gold
Ben	Humphrey	4,000	Gold
Jordan	Hagen	3,000	Gold
Shaneve	Swift	3,000	Gold
Saleena	Rojas	3,000	Gold
Cade	Elms	3,000	Gold
Hanna	McCabe	3,000	Gold
Candace	Foxx	3,000	Gold
TERRELL	MAXWELL	3,000	Gold
Yolanda	Smith	3,000	Gold
Jocelyn	Brown	3,000	Gold
Brian	Minor	3,000	Gold
Joy	Trethewey	3,000	Gold
Rita	Gonzales	3,000	Gold
Lillie	Williams	3,000	Gold
Roger	Smith	3,000	Gold
Homer	Alafa Jr.	3,000	Gold
Brent	Coffee	3,000	Gold
Patricia	Gallaway	3,000	Gold
Nadine	Stapelberg	3,000	Gold

First Name	Last Name	Rewards Points	Rewards Level
Elizabeth	Thompson	3,000	Gold
Sherroll	Reese	3,000	Gold
Jennifer	Lorcher	3,000	Gold
Taylor	Cross	3,000	Gold
Sheri	Glenn	3,000	Gold
Rachel	Patel	3,000	Gold
James	Johnson	3,000	Gold
Leo	Belton	3,000	Gold
Shanti	Soman	3,000	Gold
James	Lasnoski	3,000	Gold
Doris	Le	3,000	Gold
Jennifer	Wilson	3,000	Gold
Tera	Rattler	3,000	Gold
Eladio	Camarillo	3,000	Gold
Jeremy	Becks	3,000	Gold
Samantha	Pemberton	3,000	Gold
Pantea	Motian	3,000	Gold
Nick	Del Toro	3,000	Gold
Jay	Maymi	3,000	Gold
Rene	Scherer	3,000	Gold
Tonja	Johnson	3,000	Gold
Chris	Bridges	3,000	Gold
Courtney	Swanson	3,000	Gold
Gabriel	Whitfield	2,000	Gold
Michelle	Leavitt	2,000	Gold
Tara	Skinner	2,000	Gold
Liana	Gonzales	2,000	Gold
Cheryl	Green	2,000	Gold
Nicole	David	2,000	Gold
Reyna	Deese	2,000	Gold
Sue Ellen	Osorio	2,000	Gold
Javarise	Donald	2,000	Gold
Shelbi	Ray	2,000	Gold
Akwugo	Akagha	2,000	Gold

First Name	Last Name	Rewards Points	Rewards Level
Emily	Talley	2,000	Gold
Rich	Feliciano	2,000	Gold
Wade	Meismer	2,000	Gold
Tanya	Youngblood	2,000	Gold
Mimi	Irvin	2,000	Gold
Thomas	Cole	2,000	Gold
Farrah	Kugman	2,000	Gold
Todd	Tanner	2,000	Gold
Marcia	Harris	2,000	Gold
Jennifer	Walters	2,000	Gold
Vanessa	Quinones	2,000	Gold
Shine	Johnson	2,000	Gold
Roshni	Bhakta	2,000	Gold
Anthony	Bartlett	2,000	Gold
Autumn	Brocher	2,000	Gold
Kiley	Gosda	2,000	Gold
Kimberly	Ramirez	2,000	Gold
Mariel	McWhorter	2,000	Gold
Teddy	Tatum	2,000	Gold
Rosie	Sexton	2,000	Gold
Ernesto	Barrios	2,000	Gold
Michael	Jordan	2,000	Gold
Rizza	Poblete	2,000	Gold
Jose	Garcia	2,000	Gold
Amy	Henson	2,000	Gold
Jackie	Stout	2,000	Gold
Melinda	Carrington	2,000	Gold
Sayde	Rincon	2,000	Gold
Desiree	Mcgee	2,000	Gold
Charles	Ellis	2,000	Gold
Crystal	Villarreal	2,000	Gold
Kasey	Wilson	2,000	Gold
"Shine"	Johnson	2,000	Gold
Amber	Sutton	2,000	Gold

First Name	Last Name	Rewards Points	Rewards Level
Stephanie	McNeal	1,000	Gold
Chris	White	1,000	Gold
Jacqueline	Penna	1,000	Gold
Heather	Alexander	1,000	Gold
Terra	Martin	1,000	Gold
Brian	Fluellen	1,000	Gold
Tyler	Kroll	1,000	Gold
Marco	Fanini	1,000	Gold
Emily	Chabert	1,000	Gold
Shannon	Gambino	1,000	Gold
Christina	Wedell	1,000	Gold
Stephanie	Thuman	1,000	Gold
Donna	Barnett	1,000	Gold
Taryd	Makal	1,000	Gold
Kristi	Soltysiak	1,000	Gold
Darius	Moore	1,000	Gold
Forrest	Cohen	1,000	Gold
Nicolette	Foadey	1,000	Gold
Daniel	Eldrige	1,000	Gold
Eleni	Kapasaki	1,000	Gold
Richard	Gonzalez	1,000	Gold
Valerie	Fetzer	1,000	Gold
Melissa	Parker	1,000	Gold
Joleen	Jordan	1,000	Gold
Ashley	Kenney	1,000	Gold
Andrea	Morgan	1,000	Gold
Avery	Marshall	1,000	Gold
Calvin	Anderson	1,000	Gold
Atty. Al	Davis	1,000	Gold